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H.M. King Kingsville High School
Lady Brahma 2025-2026 Softball Schedule
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Date Day Opponent Teams Site Time

Jan. 27 Tues.

Jan. 30 Fri. C.C. King JVv Kingsville 5:00 & 6:00 PM
Feb. 3 Tues. C.C. Moody JV/V Kingsville 5:00 & 6:30 PM
Feb. 6 Fri. Beeville JVIV Beeville 5:00 & 6:30 PM
Feb. 10 Tues. Miller VIV Miller 5:00 & 6:45 PM
Feb. 12-14  Thur-Sat R.F. Tourney \Y% Rockport TBA

Feb. 17 Tuesday Rockport Fulton IV/IV Rockport 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Feb. 19-21  Thur-Sat Odem Tourney A% Odem TBA

Feb. 24 Tues. Falfurrias (TN) IVIV Kingsville 5:00 & 6:30 PM
Feb. 26-28  Thur.-Sat Ingleside Tourney  V Ingleside TBA

Mar. 3 Tues. Mathis VIV Mathis 5:00 & 6:30 PM
Mar. 6 Fri. Raymondville VIV Raymondville 5:00 & 6:30 PM
Mar. 10 Tues. West Oso VIV West Oso 5:00 & 6:30 PM
Mar. 13 Fri. Calallen JV/IV Kingsville 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Mar. 17 Tues. Tuloso Midway JV/IV Tuloso Midway 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Mar. 24 Tues. Zapata JV/IV Zapata 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Mar. 27 Fri Robstown JV/IV Kingsville 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Mar. 31 Tues. Calallen JV/IV Calallen 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Apr. 2 Thur. Tuloso Midway JV/IV Kingsville 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Apr. 10 Fri. Zapata (PN) JVIV Kingsville 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Apr. 14 Tues. Robstown JV/IV Robstown 5:00 & 7:00 PM
Head Coach: Jennifer Moffett-Garcia Superintendent: Dr. Luz Martinez

Asst. Coaches:

*ltalics denotes scrimmages

Nick Lopez
Ruben Aynes
Samantha Gerragauch

*bold denotes district games

*PN denotes Parent Night

*TN denotes Teacher’s Night/Middle School Night

Athletic Director:

Athletic Coordinator:

Principal:
Atbhletic Secretary:
Athletic Trainer:

Ruben Garcia
Rueben Flowers
Dana Moore
Clarissa Navejar
Ajay Bonner
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